
Drinks Menu
Wine

Sereno Merlot (Chile)
Intense aromas & flavours of ripe plums, sweet 

spices, coffee & chocolate with delicate smoky notes

Conto Vecchio Pinot Grigio (Italy)
An inviting nose of fruits with delicate floral notes
Dry & crisp on the palate with elegant light body

Gravite Rosé Vdp D’oc (France)
A great rosé with a vibrant pink colour, jammy red fruits 

& a refreshing finish

Tosti Prosecco (Italy)
Well balanced & refreshing, with a delicate almond note

Bottled Drinks

Stella Artois (Belgium) (330ml)
Premium lager, Stella Artois is a golden pilsner with the

distinctive taste of saaz hops

Magners Original (Ireland) (330ml)
Premium Irish cider crafted with the finest blend of 17

apple varieties

Old Speckled Hen (England) (355ml)
A finely balanced beer with a distinctive rich malty taste

& fruit aroma

Glass Bottle
175ml 750ml

£3.40 £14.25

£3.40 £14.25

£3.40 £14.25

£18.95

£3.30

£3.40

£3.40



250ml

£1.50

£1.50

£1.50

£1.30

£1.30

£1.50

£1.50

£1.75

Soft Drinks

Coca-Cola

Diet Coca-Cola

Sprite

Still Mineral Water

Sparkling Mineral Water

Orange Juice

Apple Juice

Belvoir Fruit Farm Elderflower Presse


