Drinks Menu

Wine

	Glass 175ml	Bottle 750ml
Sereno Merlot (Chile) Intense aromas & flavours of ripe plums, sweet spices, coffee & chocolate with delicate smoky notes	£3.40	£14.25
Conto Vecchio Pinot Grigio (Italy) An inviting nose of fruits with delicate floral notes Dry & crisp on the palate with elegant light body	£3.40	£14.25
Gravite Rosé Vdp D'oc (France) A great rosé with a vibrant pink colour, jammy red fruits & a refreshing finish	£3.40	£14.25
Tosti Prosecco (Italy) Well balanced & refreshing, with a delicate almond note		£18.95
Bottled Drinks		
Stella Artois (Belgium) (330ml) Premium lager, Stella Artois is a golden pilsner with the distinctive taste of saaz hops		£3.30
Magners Original (Ireland) (330ml) Premium Irish cider crafted with the finest blend of 17 apple varieties		£3.40
Old Speckled Hen (England) (355ml) A finely balanced beer with a distinctive rich malty taste & fruit aroma		£3.40



Soft Drinks

	250ml
Coca-Cola	£1.50
Diet Coca-Cola	£1.50
Sprite	£1.50
Still Mineral Water	£1.30
Sparkling Mineral Water	£1.30
Orange Juice	£1.50
Apple Juice	£1.50
Belvoir Fruit Farm Elderflower Presse	£1.75

